K.V.G Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

Time table for March 2018
V Term (June 2018 exam batch)

Theory
Date Time Topics Staff ]
2/3/18, Friday 12-1 pm Antimanic drugs Dr.Kokila BN
7/3/18 Wednesday 12-1pm Antipsychotic drugs-1 Mr.Savin CG
9/3/18, Friday 12-1pm Antipsychotic drugs-2 | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
14/3/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Opioids-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
16/3/18, Friday 12-1pm Opioids-2 Dr. Manohar Herle
21/3/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Drug therapy of Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bronchial Asthma-1
23/3/18,Friday 12-1pm Drug therapy of | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bronchial Asthma-2 |
28/3/18,Wednesday 12-1pm Drug therapy of Cough | Dr.Manohar Herle
Practical
Date/Day Topics Staff |
5/3/18,Monday Discussion Chemotherapy Dr. Sathisha Aithal
12/3/18,Monday Test Chemotherapy-1 Mr. Savin C G
19/3/18,Monday Subject discussion Dr. Sathisha Aithal
26/3/18,Monday | Test — CNS-1 All Staff
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K.V.G Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology

Time table for March 2018

IV Term (December 2018 exam batch)

Theory
Date Time Topics [ Staff ]
2/3/18, Friday [2-1 pm Antimanic drugs ' Dr.Kokila BN |
7/3/18 Wednesday 12-Ipm | Antipsychotic drugs-| Mr.Savin CG i
9/3/18. Friday 12-Tpm Antipsychotic drugs-2 | Dr. Sathisha Aithal |
14/3/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Opioids-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
16/3/18, Friday 12-1pm Opioids-2 . Dr. Manohar Herle
21/3/18, Wednesday 12-1pm Drug therapy of | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bronchial Asthma-1 |
23/3/18,Friday 12-1pm Drug therapy of ‘ Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bronchial Asthma-2 | ]
28/3/18,Wednesday 12-1pm Drug therapy of Cough | Dr.Manohar Herle j
Practicals
Date/Day Topics Staff
7/3/18 Batch B,Wednesday Effect of drugs on ciliary Dr.Sathisha Aithal

movements of frogs

oesophaghus |
14/3/18, Batch A Wednesday | Graph 5,6 SCG N
21/3/18, Batch B Graph 1,2 SCG
Wednesday -
28/3/18,Batch A Graphs 7 and 8 DCL
Wednesday - |
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